

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 17/2019

V. SRINIVASAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A.No.61048 of 2019 i.e. application for bail is to be listed in CrI. Appeal No.1171-72 of 2019

IA No. 172819/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 172817/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1169/2019 (II-C)

)

CrI.A. No. 1170/2019 (II-C)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.4851/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 4851/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

CrI.A. No. 1171-1172/2019 (II-C)

(FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 61048/2019)

Date : 04-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.p. Parthiban, AOR
Mr R Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr Aravind C, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI.A. No.17/2019

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Await original record from the High Court and Trial Court. Reminder be issued.

Item No.33

REMAINING MATTERS

Await certificate of service from the High Court in respect of the sole respondent and also original records from the High Court and Trial Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 21.1.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar